INGREDIENTI PER 10

10
400 g
400 g

5009
240¢g
20
609
15

400 g
500 g
8049
250

50¢g

PREPARAZIONE

Fogli di lasagne,
Barbabietola, cotta,
Cavolo rapa, cotto,

QimiQ Sauce Base

Ricotta di capra

Olio d’oliva

pangrattato di pane bianco
Succo di limone

Sale

Pepe nero,

Noce moscata,

QimiQ Sauce Base
rapa,

Burro

Vino biancho

Sale

Pepe blanco,

Erba cipollina
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